VARIETY
ALBARINO
AGLIANICO
AGLIANICO
BARBERA
CHARDONNAY
CABERNET FRANC
CABERNET FRANC
CABERNET FRANC
CABERNET FRANC
COUNOISE
CINSAULT
CINSAULT
CABERNET SAUV
CABERNET SAUV
DOLCETTO
GRACIANO
GRACIANO
GRENACHE
GRENACHE
GRENACHE
GRENACHE
GRENACHENOIR

MUSCADELLADBORDELAIS

MERLOT

MALBEC

MALBEC

MALBEC
MARSANNE
MARSANNE
MOUVEDRE
MOUVEDRE
MOUVEDRE
ORANGE MUSCAT
ORANGE MUSCAT
PRIMITIVO
PRIMITIVO

PETIT SYRAH
PETIT SYRAH
PETIT VERDOT
ROUSANNE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
SAUVIGNON BLANC
SANGIOVESE
SANGIOVESE
SANGIOVESE
SANGIOVESE

3LOCK NAME BRIX DATE SAMPLED
AB1 21.1 8/29/72025
AG 1
AG2
BB1 18.1 8/29/2025
CH1 19 8/29/72025
CF1
CF2
CF3
CF4
CNI1
CT1 16.1 8/29/72025
CT2
cs2
CSs3
DC1 17 8/29/72025
GC1 20.1 8/29/2025
GC2 21 8/29/72025
GR1
GR1
GR2 18.3 8/29/2025
GR3
GN1
MDB1 20.8 8/29/72025
MR1 19.2 8/29/2025
MB1
MB2
MB3 19.1 8/29/2025
MS1
MS2 17 8/29/72025
MV1
MV2
MV3
OM1 20.6 8/29/72025
OM2 19.5 8/29/2025
PM1
PM2
PS1
PS2
PV1
RS1 19.1 8/29/2025
SB1 19.1 8/29/72025
sSB2 19.2 8/29/2025
SG1
SG2
SG3
SG4

Rose'



SANGIOVESE
SYRAH

SYRAH

SYRAH

SouzAo
SouzAo

TINTA CAO
TOURIGA
TOURIGA
TEMPRANILLO
TEMPRANILLO
VIOGNIER
VIOGNIER
WHITE RIESLING
WHITE RIESLING

SG5
SY1
SY2
SY3
SZ1
SZ2
TCI1
TG1
TG2
™1
™3
VG2
VG3
WR1
WR2

21
21

20.8
19.9
17.9

8/29/72025
8/29/2025

8/29/2025
8/29/72025
8/29/2025



